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Teams

1 Virginia 561 -15 277 -11 284 -4

2 Auburn 563 -13 282 -6 281 -7

3 Washington 574 -2 283 -5 291 +3

4 Illinois 576 E 287 -1 289 +1

5 Florida 578 +2 283 -5 295 +7

6 Texas 579 +3 290 +2 289 +1

T7 Oklahoma 580 +4 298 +10 282 -6

T7 Texas A&M 580 +4 288 E 292 +4

T9 San Diego State 585 +9 293 +5 292 +4

T9 Pepperdine 585 +9 288 E 297 +9

T11 UCLA 588 +12 292 +4 296 +8

T11 New Mexico 588 +12 293 +5 295 +7

T13 South Carolina 589 +13 293 +5 296 +8

T13 Georgia 589 +13 292 +4 297 +9

15 UNLV 597 +21 292 +4 305 +17

Players

1 Paul Chang Virginia 137 -7 66 -6 71 -1

2 Christiaan Maas Texas [A] 138 -6 70 -2 68 -4

T3 Ben James Virginia 139 -5 68 -4 71 -1

T3 Jack Turner Florida [A] 139 -5 68 -4 71 -1

T3 Josh Duangmanee Virginia 139 -5 72 E 67 -5

T6 Dane Huddleston Illinois [A] 140 -4 71 -1 69 -3

T6 Harry Takis San Diego State 140 -4 67 -5 73 +1

T6 Jake Albert Auburn 140 -4 69 -3 71 -1

T9 Trey Marrion Illinois [A] 141 -3 69 -3 72 E

T9 Jackson Koivun Auburn 141 -3 67 -5 74 +2

T9 Finn Koelle Washington 141 -3 73 +1 68 -4

T9 Josiah Gilbert Auburn 141 -3 68 -4 73 +1

T13 Mahanth Chirravuri Pepperdine [A] 142 -2 71 -1 71 -1

T13 PJ Maybank III Oklahoma 142 -2 75 +3 67 -5

T13 Grady Millar Washington 142 -2 70 -2 72 E

T13 Frankie Harris South Carolina 142 -2 69 -3 73 +1

T13 Jaime Montojo Texas A&M 142 -2 69 -3 73 +1

T13 Tyler Loree UCLA 142 -2 71 -1 71 -1

T19 Trevor Gutschewski Florida [IND] 143 -1 76 +4 67 -5

T19 Kai Hirayama San Diego State 143 -1 73 +1 70 -2

T19 Zach Little UNLV [A] 143 -1 69 -3 74 +2

T22 Aaron Van Hauwe UNLV [IND] 144 E 69 -3 75 +3

T22 Aaron Pounds Texas A&M 144 E 69 -3 75 +3

T22 Willy Walsh Pepperdine [A] 144 E 70 -2 74 +2

T25 Parker Sands Florida [A] 145 +1 70 -2 75 +3

T25 Ryder Cowan Oklahoma 145 +1 75 +3 70 -2

T25 Logan Reilly Auburn 145 +1 78 +6 67 -5

T25 Wyatt Provence New Mexico 145 +1 72 E 73 +1

T29 Trevor Lewis UNLV [A] 146 +2 71 -1 75 +3

T29 Emil Borrestuen Herstad Washington 146 +2 70 -2 76 +4

T29 Ryan Voois Illinois [A] 146 +2 74 +2 72 E

T29 Luke Potter Texas [A] 146 +2 72 E 74 +2
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T29 Mesa Falleur New Mexico 146 +2 72 E 74 +2

T29 Matt Moloney Georgia [A] 146 +2 74 +2 72 E

T35 Zack Swanwick Florida [A] 147 +3 72 E 75 +3

T35 Kris Kuvaas Texas A&M 147 +3 76 +4 71 -1

T35 Wheaton Ennis Texas A&M 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

T35 Eduardo Derbez Torres Texas [A] 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

T35 Johnnie Clark New Mexico 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

T35 Matthew Kress Florida [A] 147 +3 73 +1 74 +2

T35 Zach Adams South Carolina 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

T35 James Earle Georgia [A] 147 +3 71 -1 76 +4

T43 Clark Van Gaalen Oklahoma 148 +4 75 +3 73 +1

T43 Carter Loflin Georgia [A] 148 +4 71 -1 77 +5

T43 Billy Smith UNLV [IND] 148 +4 73 +1 75 +3

T43 Bryan Lee Virginia 148 +4 73 +1 75 +3

T43 Tommy Morrison Texas [A] 148 +4 74 +2 74 +2

T43 Baylor Larrabee UCLA 148 +4 75 +3 73 +1

T43 Jacob Goode Washington 148 +4 70 -2 78 +6

T50 Jase Summy Oklahoma 149 +5 77 +5 72 E

T50 Luke Dariotis Pepperdine [A] 149 +5 73 +1 76 +4

T50 Adam Villanueva Texas [IND] 149 +5 75 +3 74 +2

T53 Byungho Lee Pepperdine [A] 150 +6 74 +2 76 +4

T53 Talan Harrison South Carolina 150 +6 76 +4 74 +2

T53 Logan Kim UCLA 150 +6 75 +3 75 +3

T53 Grayson Wood Georgia [A] 150 +6 76 +4 74 +2

T53 Kyle An UCLA 150 +6 73 +1 77 +5

T53 Marek Fleming South Carolina 150 +6 74 +2 76 +4

T53 Max Herendeen Illinois [A] 150 +6 73 +1 77 +5

T60 Chanachon Chokprajakchat San Diego State 151 +7 75 +3 76 +4

T60 Ethan Wilson Illinois [IND] 151 +7 75 +3 76 +4

T60 Tyler Kowack San Diego State 151 +7 78 +6 73 +1

T60 Josh Kim UCLA 151 +7 73 +1 78 +6

T60 Jack Murphy Washington 151 +7 76 +4 75 +3

T60 Thayer Plewe New Mexico 151 +7 75 +3 76 +4

T60 Brady Siravo Pepperdine [A] 151 +7 74 +2 77 +5

T60 Maxi Puregger Virginia 151 +7 71 -1 80 +8

T68 Freddie Turnell Illinois [A] 152 +8 76 +4 76 +4

T68 Emil Albers New Mexico 152 +8 77 +5 75 +3

T68 Cayden Pope Auburn 152 +8 82 +10 70 -2

T71 Wyatt Plattner UNLV [A] 153 +9 76 +4 77 +5

T71 Coltrane Mittag Oklahoma 153 +9 73 +1 80 +8

T73 Brett Sawaia UNLV [IND] 155 +11 79 +7 76 +4

T73 Ryan Abuan UNLV [A] 155 +11 76 +4 79 +7

T73 Noah Kent Florida [A] 155 +11 74 +2 81 +9

T76 Oscar Bach Pepperdine [IND] 157 +13 80 +8 77 +5

T76 Matt Comegys Texas [A] 157 +13 76 +4 81 +9

T78 Mason Snyder UNLV [A] 158 +14 76 +4 82 +10

T78 Dylan Oyama San Diego State 158 +14 78 +6 80 +8

T78 Brock Blais South Carolina 158 +14 79 +7 79 +7

81 JD Culbreth Georgia [A] 159 +15 84 +12 75 +3

82 Jake Maggert Texas A&M 160 +16 79 +7 81 +9

83 Nicolas Bencomo UNLV [IND] 161 +17 85 +13 76 +4

84 Will Guthrie Georgia [IND] 162 +18 81 +9 81 +9
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1 Virginia 561 277 284

1 Paul Chang 137 -7 66 -6 71 -1

T3 Ben James 139 -5 68 -4 71 -1

T3 Josh Duangmanee 139 -5 72 E 67 -5

T43 Bryan Lee 148 +4 73 +1 75 +3

T60 Maxi Puregger 151 +7 71 -1 80 +8

2 Auburn 563 282 281

T6 Jake Albert 140 -4 69 -3 71 -1

T9 Jackson Koivun 141 -3 67 -5 74 +2

T9 Josiah Gilbert 141 -3 68 -4 73 +1

T25 Logan Reilly 145 +1 78 +6 67 -5

T68 Cayden Pope 152 +8 82 +10 70 -2

3 Washington 574 283 291

T9 Finn Koelle 141 -3 73 +1 68 -4

T13 Grady Millar 142 -2 70 -2 72 E

T29 Emil Borrestuen Herstad 146 +2 70 -2 76 +4

T43 Jacob Goode 148 +4 70 -2 78 +6

T60 Jack Murphy 151 +7 76 +4 75 +3

4 Illinois 576 287 289

T6 Dane Huddleston 140 -4 71 -1 69 -3

T9 Trey Marrion 141 -3 69 -3 72 E

T29 Ryan Voois 146 +2 74 +2 72 E

T53 Max Herendeen 150 +6 73 +1 77 +5

T68 Freddie Turnell 152 +8 76 +4 76 +4

5 Florida 578 283 295

T3 Jack Turner 139 -5 68 -4 71 -1

T25 Parker Sands 145 +1 70 -2 75 +3

T35 Zack Swanwick 147 +3 72 E 75 +3

T35 Matthew Kress 147 +3 73 +1 74 +2

T73 Noah Kent 155 +11 74 +2 81 +9

6 Texas 579 290 289

2 Christiaan Maas 138 -6 70 -2 68 -4

T29 Luke Potter 146 +2 72 E 74 +2

T35 Eduardo Derbez Torres 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

T43 Tommy Morrison 148 +4 74 +2 74 +2

76 Matt Comegys 157 +13 76 +4 81 +9

T7 Oklahoma 580 298 282

T13 PJ Maybank III 142 -2 75 +3 67 -5

T25 Ryder Cowan 145 +1 75 +3 70 -2

T43 Clark Van Gaalen 148 +4 75 +3 73 +1

T50 Jase Summy 149 +5 77 +5 72 E

T71 Coltrane Mittag 153 +9 73 +1 80 +8

T7 Texas A&M 580 288 292

T13 Jaime Montojo 142 -2 69 -3 73 +1

T22 Aaron Pounds 144 E 69 -3 75 +3

T35 Kris Kuvaas 147 +3 76 +4 71 -1

T35 Wheaton Ennis 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

82 Jake Maggert 160 +16 79 +7 81 +9

T9 San Diego State 585 293 292

T6 Harry Takis 140 -4 67 -5 73 +1

T19 Kai Hirayama 143 -1 73 +1 70 -2

T60 Chanachon Chokprajakchat 151 +7 75 +3 76 +4

T60 Tyler Kowack 151 +7 78 +6 73 +1
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T78 Dylan Oyama 158 +14 78 +6 80 +8

T9 Pepperdine 585 288 297

T13 Mahanth Chirravuri 142 -2 71 -1 71 -1

T22 Willy Walsh 144 E 70 -2 74 +2

T50 Luke Dariotis 149 +5 73 +1 76 +4

T53 Byungho Lee 150 +6 74 +2 76 +4

T60 Brady Siravo 151 +7 74 +2 77 +5

T11 UCLA 588 292 296

T13 Tyler Loree 142 -2 71 -1 71 -1

T43 Baylor Larrabee 148 +4 75 +3 73 +1

T53 Logan Kim 150 +6 75 +3 75 +3

T53 Kyle An 150 +6 73 +1 77 +5

T60 Josh Kim 151 +7 73 +1 78 +6

T11 New Mexico 588 293 295

T25 Wyatt Provence 145 +1 72 E 73 +1

T29 Mesa Falleur 146 +2 72 E 74 +2

T35 Johnnie Clark 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

T60 Thayer Plewe 151 +7 75 +3 76 +4

T68 Emil Albers 152 +8 77 +5 75 +3

T13 South Carolina 589 293 296

T13 Frankie Harris 142 -2 69 -3 73 +1

T35 Zach Adams 147 +3 74 +2 73 +1

T53 Talan Harrison 150 +6 76 +4 74 +2

T53 Marek Fleming 150 +6 74 +2 76 +4

T78 Brock Blais 158 +14 79 +7 79 +7

T13 Georgia 589 292 297

T29 Matt Moloney 146 +2 74 +2 72 E

T35 James Earle 147 +3 71 -1 76 +4

T43 Carter Loflin 148 +4 71 -1 77 +5

T53 Grayson Wood 150 +6 76 +4 74 +2

81 JD Culbreth 159 +15 84 +12 75 +3

15 UNLV 597 292 305

T19 Zach Little 143 -1 69 -3 74 +2

T29 Trevor Lewis 146 +2 71 -1 75 +3

T71 Wyatt Plattner 153 +9 76 +4 77 +5

T73 Ryan Abuan 155 +11 76 +4 79 +7

T78 Mason Snyder 158 +14 76 +4 82 +10
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Individuals

19 Trevor Gutschewski Florida [IND] 143 -1 76 +4 67 -5

22 Aaron Van Hauwe UNLV [IND] 144 E 69 -3 75 +3

43 Billy Smith UNLV [IND] 148 +4 73 +1 75 +3

50 Adam Villanueva Texas [IND] 149 +5 75 +3 74 +2

60 Ethan Wilson Illinois [IND] 151 +7 75 +3 76 +4

73 Brett Sawaia UNLV [IND] 155 +11 79 +7 76 +4

76 Oscar Bach Pepperdine [IND] 157 +13 80 +8 77 +5

83 Nicolas Bencomo UNLV [IND] 161 +17 85 +13 76 +4

84 Will Guthrie Georgia [IND] 162 +18 81 +9 81 +9
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